Members Register: A physical Members Register is in place and maintained at the 
Council’s Office.  A Hyperlinks to the redacted Member’s 
Register entry is available from the Councillors; profiles page 
on the Council’s official website 

Head of Electorate: 13,492 (Thirteen thousand, four-hundred and ninety-two) 
01.04.25 

Current precept: £1,817,641 for the 2025-26 financial year. 

External Auditor’s report: FY2024-25 External Auditor’s opinion outstanding. 

Official website: The Council maintains a free to access website on a secure 

server, published at https://www.newbury.gov.uk